

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC No(s).
3271-3280/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 01/10/2015 in WA No. 10/2015 01/10/2015 in WA No. 21/2015 01/10/2015 in WA No. 32/2015 01/10/2015 in WA No. 4/2015 30/09/2016 in RP No. 593/2016 30/09/2016 in RP No. 595/2016 30/09/2016 in RP No. 612/2016 30/09/2016 in RP No. 621/2016 01/10/2015 in WA No. 7/2015 30/09/2016 in RP No. 776/2016 passed by the High Court Of Kerala At Ernakulam)

THE DIRECTOR NATIONAL CENTRE FOR EARTH
SCIENCES STUDIES (NCESS)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C.M. HARISH AND ORS. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date : 17/02/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P. S. Narsimha, ASG
Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, Adv.
Mr. Surajit Bhaduri, Adv.
Mr. Sri Om Swarup, Adv.
Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, Adv.
Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post after four weeks.

The petitioner may ascertain as to whether there is any difference between the cases already decided by this Court and if so, to what extent.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Assistant Registrar

